3
2
1R1
3
2
1R1
3'
2'

2.0
(0.079)
 How To Order
PTF 45 - 15 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
	 PTF = Long Life Slide
		   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
	 45 = 45 mm
	 60 = 60 mm
	 01 = 100 mm
Lever Length
	 08 =	 8.2 mm (“T” Lever Only)
	 15 =	 15 mm (“A” & “B” Lever
		  Only)
	 20 =	 20 mm (“A” & “B” Lever
		  Only)
No. of Gangs
	 1 = Single Gang with PC Pins
	 2 = Dual Gang with PC Pins
	 3 = Single Gang with Solder Lugs
	 4 = Dual Gang with Solder Lugs
Lever End Style
	 A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
	 B = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
	 T = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
	 (See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
	 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Typical Part Marking
MANUFACTURING
DATE CODE:
        YY = YEAR
     WW = WEEK RESISTANCE
CODE,
RESISTANCE
TAPER
MARKING IN BLACK INK.
LOT CODE
PTF01 - 152A - 102B1
D/C: 9043
1KB1X2
MODEL
MANUFACTURER
ID
LEVER LENGTH,
NO. OF GANGS,
LEVER END STYLE
BOURNS